Driven & Static Tooling  |  HAAS
3
Haas Tools
Haas
     www.parlec.com     |     1-800-866-5872     |
Driven & Static
Haas Tooling
SL20, SL30 – Standard VDI Turret Driven Tools

59-6353
Driven Tools
Part Number Description OEM Ref # Output Spindle Ratio Max. Torque Speed Max Coolant Type Drawing Index #
59-6352 AXIAL TOOL 40VDI 59-6352 ER32 1:1 65 Nm 4500 External 5
59-6353 RADIAL TOOL 40VDI 59-6353 ER32 1:1 65 Nm 4500 External 6
371.15859.000 HAAS ADAPTER PLATE-VDI40 TO HAAS TURRET - - - - - - -
*NOTE: HAAS TURRETS REQUIRE ADAPTER PLATE 371.15859.000
sl40 – hybrid & haas turret*
static tools
Part number Description Drawing Index #
B2-40X1.000X44 1” TURNING TOOL HLDR L/H SHORT -
B2-40X25X44 25MM TURNING TOOL HLDR L/H SHORT -
B6-40X1.000X44 1” TURNING TOOL HLDR L/H LONG -
B6-40X25X44 25MM TURNING TOOL HLDR L/H LONG -
E2-40X1.250 BORING BAR HOLDER 1-1/4” -
E2-40X20 BORING BAR HOLDER 20MM -
E2-40X25 BORING BAR HOLDER 25MM -
E2-40X30 BORING BAR HOLDER 30MM -
E2-40X32 BORING BAR HOLDER 32MM -
E2-40X40 BORING BAR HOLDER 40MM -
Z2-40S TURRET PLUG -STEEL -
VDI THKIT VDI STARTUP KIT INCLUDES:
(2)  B2-40X1.000X44
(1)  B6-40X1.000X44